Manager of a Management Cell, to assist the UGPE in the implementation of maritime, 
coastal and port infrastructure projects. 

Method of Procurement/Selection: Individual Consultant Selection (DS) 

Contract signature date:  May 20, 2025. 

Price: ECV 6,326,720.00 (six million, three hundred and twenty-six thousand, seven 
hundred and twenty escudos) 

Duration: until June 20, 2025. 

Summary scope of contract:  Technical Manager of a Management Cell, to assist the UGPE 
in the implementation of maritime, coastal and port infrastructure projects.